8 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, May 7, 1997
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Member of Toronto and Beyond

MEMBER OF THE BRAMPTON, TORONTO, ORANGEVILLE REAL ESTATE BOARDS
AND NOW AN ACCESS MEMBER OF THE GUELPH REAL ESTATE BOARDS

Wayne Baguley* specialist in “Siress Relicvers’
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| ‘H . 50 ACRES, 3,000
B ok § SQ. FT. HOME
immac. 3,000 sq. ft. home
plus huge family room with
kitchen, 2 marble fire-
places, hardwood floors,
full basement. Stone &
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IND ANIMAL & WFRFE INIRFD NHRING THIS PHOTO ! o view. Call Wayne

“When we were looking for our new home, we called Wayne Baguley*” . Baguley”. (519) 833-0066,
If you are looking to BUY OR SELL call Wayne Baguley”. (905) 450-3355.

MOT INTERDED 10y S0 11T PROPFATIFS AL READY 1 ISTHD

00 |

VACANT LAND

1.72 ACRES IN CALEDON
. | $89,000. Mountain view of
ESTATE HOME, INDOOR POOL, TENNIS MASSIVE ORIGINAL VICTORIAN THIS PHOTO TAKEN FROM HILLS ON PROPERTY VICTOFRAN, SLASSIG PANY surrounding towns and cities.

. ) . > 3 bedroom, bes astor ome large
: COURT, VIEWS, VIEWS, VIEWS! 98 acres, stream, immaculate barn. Close 1o Hwy. #24_4 ctorian home nic acres. horseicattle farm. Rolling hills ; tEI_JFf:Ir b E:,ﬂ*{.uilfulw TEEmr?d hran_, i . Treed lot
Grand River, stream, pond and very spacious home. 5 baths, huge bedroom, original flooring & trim. Al brick double car garage wih stream travelling 20 acres of bush, excellent bank bar country kitchen, 97 acre farm with incredible views ' 3
kitchen, |:|Ea|_,r_|hJ!Iy decorated. 3 car garage, dnveshed and 45 scemic Hard to find! Call Wayne BEHILJH'.'" with acai iack. Call Wayne Bz quigy” Newer red metal barn with stalls + drive shed. Call Ca” Wayne Bagf_:'lley

acres. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 833-0066, (905) 450-3355. 1672 (519} B33-0066. (905) 450-3355 (519) 833-0066, (905) 450-3355 2203 Wayne Baguley®. (519) 833-0066, (905) 450-33323.
519-833-0066, 905-450-3355.

'$219,000]

wr . || BVAVY T aagl| ... i | FOLLOW TRAIL THROUGH
= 7 |3 m $199,000. Corner lot close to town.
Towering maples & softwood bush.

| Nature at its best with river & 2
PERFECT RAISED BUNGALOW 25 ACRE HOME 105 ACRES PLUS PERFECT BED & BREAKFAST? small ponds. Build by the hillsiae.
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L-ountry subdivision {.l_!] ers new home, pnme lot wimature trees 2 single car garages. Country home with privacy of a Victorian home with two bams asking $293,900. Vel locat- Victorian large original built in the 1800s. 18 acres, bank Ca” W avne B a LI|E *
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surrounded by bush. 3 bdrm. raised bung,, brick & viny! double cottage. Large sun room, full bsmt. Trees, trees. Call ed farm in Enn township approx. 70 acres of workable farm, bamn, lots of original. Call Wayne Baguley” y g y

garage, full bsmt. Great entertainment kitchen. Great Christmas Wayne Baguley’. (905) 450-3355 or (519) 833-0066. 519-833-0066. 90 5-450-3355
: 155 T 833-0066 238 4 :

~ HOMES IN GEORGETOWN

AND WE SELL THEM AT SUBDIVISION PRICES!
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Make all the Design alterations to the plans you want! =7 2/ LT

Live in Georgetown'’s finest upscale neighbourhood! . ¥

Choose from two storey and bungalow plans! - Tt
Receive the most wanted kitchens and ' =

bathrooms! Get the finest standard features A

available! Enjoy the best service in the s = = i :
building industry! Buy your dream home at == 1R ' B i g g8 =

’

subdivision prices! Now that’s great value! : : e - S _
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- — THE GLENMEADOW 2673 SQ. FT. $249,.900 ————— i —
HOURS: MON. TO THURS.
e By COME & VISIT OUR FABULOUS MODEL HOME
SAT. SUN. & HOL'11:00 AM., EEESMBRIC
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CALL (905) 702-1171 TODAY AND MEET THE BUILDERS PERSONALLY

l\ll TRAFALGAR RD.




